
PROJECT: EA-012 WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS 
CHEEKTOWAGA, WEST SENECA & DEPEW

  2020000065

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
DODGE REPORT 11/9/2020
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 11/9/2020

BID OPENING: December 29, 2020 at 11:00 a.m. 

DJM Contracting Inc.
7174 Boston State Road
Hamburg, NY  14075

$2,981,330.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
4th Generation Construction Inc.
5650 Simmons Avenue
Niagra Falls,  NY 14304

$3,304,930.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
716 Site Contracting, Inc.
PO BOX 120
North Boston, NY 14110

$3,424,930.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
Mark Cerrone, Inc.
2368 Maryland Ave, Box 3009
Niagara Falls, NY 14305

$3,474,000.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
E & R General Contracting, Inc. 
38 St. David's Drive
West Seneca, NY 14224 

$3,484,485.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
New Frontier Excavating and Paving 
Inc.
7003 Brown Hill Road

    

$3,777,865.00 

BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING



Villager Construction, Inc. 
425 Old Macedon Center Road 
Fairport, NY 14550

$3,868,834.00 

BID BOND Enclosed


	Sheet1

